You are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the information contained herein is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
FEATURES
• Input voltage: AC 100-277V
• PF: >0.9, THD: <15%

(W)
LUMEN
(LM)         (LM/W)
CRI
(RA)
PF
VOLTAGE
(V)
BEAM
ANGLE
CCT ADJUSTABLE
RANGE (K)
DIMENSION WEIGHT IP
CHANGEABLE
WATTAGE
OMJ7-SFP-14-40 1x4FT 40 4200 105 >80 ≥0.9 120-277 120° 3000-5000 1213x301x10mm/47.76x11.85x0.39” 3.8kg/8.38lb 40 By remote control
OMJ7-SFP-22-40 2x2FT 40 4200 105 >80 ≥0.9 120-277 120° 3000-5000 603x603x10mm/23.73x23.74x0.39” 3.7kg/8.16lb 40 By remote control
OMJ7-SFP-24-60 2x4FT 60 6300 105 >80 ≥0.9 120-277 120° 3000-5000 1213x603x10mm/47.76x23.74x0.39” 7.2kg/15.87lb 40 By remote control
SPECIFICATIONS
• Leading LED driver design, long lifespan
• Instant Startup, soft light, no glare, no noise, no
strobe, effectively alleviates eye fatigue

(W)
LUMEN
(LM)         (LM/W)
CRI
(RA)
PF
VOLTAGE
(V)
BEAM
ANGLE
CCT ADJUSTABLE
RANGE (K)
DIMENSION WEIGHT IP
CHANGEABLE
WATTAGE
OMJ7-SFP-22-36 2x2FT 36 3780 105 >80 ≥0.9 120-277 120° 3000-5000 603x603x10mm/23.73x23.74x0.39” 3.7kg/8.16lb 40 By remote control
OMJ7-SFP-22-45 2x2FT 45 4725 105 >80 ≥0.9 120-277 120° 3000-5000 603x603x10mm/23.73x23.74x0.39” 3.7kg/8.16lb 40 By remote control
OMJ7-SFP-24-50 2x4FT 50 5250 105 >80 ≥0.9 120-277 120° 3000-5000 1213x603x10mm/47.76x23.74x0.39” 7.2kg/15.87lb 40 By remote control
OMJ7-SFP-24-70 2x4FT 70 7350 105 >80 ≥0.9 120-277 120° 3000-5000 1213x603x10mm/47.76x23.74x0.39” 7.2kg/15.87lb 40 By remote control
SPECIAL ORDER  (UPON REQUEST)
ON/OFF
SAVE
PROGRAMMING